Delivery Date

10/02/20XX

10/03/20XX
10/04/20XX
10/05/20XX
10/06/20XX
10/07/20XX
10/08/20XX
10/09/20XX
10/10/20XX
10/11/20XX
10/12/20XX
10/13/20XX
10/15/20XX
10/22/20XX
10/25/20XX
10/26/20XX
10/27/20XX
10/28/20XX
10/29/20XX
10/30/20XX
10/31/20XX
11/01/20XX
11/02/20XX
11/06/20XX
11/07/20XX
11/08/20XX
11/09/20XX
11/10/20XX
11/11/20XX

Order Count Line Haul
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Revenue
$4,397.75

Invoice #

102A
105A
101A
104A
106A
103A
103C
103B
107A
$628.25

$8,571.50
$47,145.00
$1,830.50
$5,414.50
$850.50
$2,276.00
$1,744.75
$11,351.40
$14,252.00
$6,289.80
$9,128.00
$2,841.60
$7,759.50
$2,840.25
$1,823.50
$1,075.40
$429.20
$13,692.00
$4,564.00
$4,564.00
$750.00
$6,394.50
$642.25
$554.75
$5,479.25
$2,919.00
$358.75

Daily Sales Information Template

Accessorial
Revenue
($5,673.99)

Invoice
Status
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
XFR
RTP
($628.25)

($10,722.30)
($56,416.44)
($3,950.50)
($5,414.50)
($850.50)
($2,276.00)
($1,744.75)
($13,790.14)
($19,129.48)
($6,289.80)
($18,399.44)
($2,841.60)
($7,759.50)
($2,840.25)
($1,823.50)
($1,075.40)
($429.20)
($13,692.00)
($4,564.00)
($4,564.00)
($750.00)
($6,394.50)
($642.25)
($554.75)
($5,479.25)
($2,919.00)
($358.75)

Total Revenue

($1,276.24)
Bill To

CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
$0.00

($2,150.80)
($9,271.44)
($2,120.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2,438.74)
($4,877.48)
$0.00
($9,271.44)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Daily Sales Report

5/28/20XX to 5/29/20XX
Order Statuses: Cancelled Billable
(ICO),Completed (CMP),Started (STD)

Shipper

CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE
CLEDEE

Consignee

CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL
CLEBAL

Execution time 5/29/20XX 3:23:04 PM

Line Haul
Revenue
$628.25
$628.25
$628.25
$628.25
$628.25
$628.25
$628.00
($628.00)
$628.25

Accessorial
Revenue
($628.25)
($628.25)
($628.25)
($628.25)
($628.25)
($628.25)
($628.12)
($648.12)
($628.25)

Total
Revenue
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.12)

($1,276.12)

$0.00
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